
Saturday, August 288.0. The Britishee Lord Lugard(BBC)
8.30 Melody, Just Melody
8. 4 Strictly Instrumental
9.15 Destroyer: The Story of H.M.S."Kelly" fiom the laying down of her
keel on Tyneside to her final battle

(BBC
10.16 Dancing Time
10.30 Close down

DIN sso NELSON,,7. Vam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
0 Calling All Sports (Alan Paterson)9.16 Pee Wee King and his Band
30 Novelties for Harpsichord10. 0 Down to arth with Bert (The
Home Gardener)
10.30 Bring on the Hits
10.45 tiome Derorating (Anne Stewart)
11. 0 Close down
6. O p.m. . Dinner Music
6.45 The Modernaires
y Famous Fortunes
7.15 Sports Results (Alan Paterson)
7.30 Remantic Interlude: Cinema Organand Violin
8 ioe we id Requests10.30 Close down

i CHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434 m,
8. 4a.m. Every Man a Handyman (LaurieHarris)8.20 Topical Tunes :
9.45 Light Orchestral Sketches
ry 0 Light and Lively0.30 Devotional Service
N.Z. Metropolitan Trotting Club’s

Meeting: Commentaries throughout
11. 0 Morning Variety12. O Luneh Music

1. Op.m. Association Football
(From English Park)

2.45 Rugby Football: Canterbury v..Waikato (From Lancaster Park)
4.45 Ballade in G Minor Grieg.
5. 0 Light Concert
ae . Children’s Session: Scouting Scrap-00
5.45 Sports ResultsListeners’ Requests
7.30 Latin American Style: Songs byPatrick Murdoe2Rakes, music from BrianMarston (ZB
7.50 Kon and his Concert
Orchestra: Film Musie
8. 0 The Mountebank
8.30 Educating Archie (BRC)
9.15 Lookout, by lan Donnelly
9.30 Light Variety
10. O Sports Review
10.15 Modern Dance Music
11.20 Close down

3Y(CHRISTCHURCH
1. O0p.m. Musical Programme5. 0 Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Hans Hotter (baritone)
Songs by Wolf
7.12 The. Coneertgebouw. Orchestra ofAmsterdam
Symphony No. 3 °* Pijper
7.30 Ronald Moon (viola) and GwenMcLeod (piano)
Sonata in D Minor Berkeley

7.50 Erna Berger (soprano)Songs by R. Strauss
8.10 The London Baroque EnsembleSerenade in D Minor, Op. 44 Dvorak

OLIVE BLOOM (piano)
Sonata in C Scarlatti
Prelude amd Fugue in C Minor Bach
Intermezzo in B Flat Minor, Op. 117
Capriccio in B Minor Brahms
Scherzo in C Sharp Minor Chopin(Studio)
The. Concertgebouw Orchestra of

Amsterdam
Marsvas. or The Enchanted Well

Diepenbrock
9.12 Opera: William Tell, bv Rossini.with Giuseppe Taddei (baritone) asWilliam Tell. Mario Fileppeschi (tenor) |as Arpold; Rosanna Cater) (soprana) as
Prineé@ss" Matilda, Graziella Sciutti (s0-
prano)- as Jemmyv., Fernando Corepa-(bas®) as Gessler, with other soloists,

8.32

8.55

.

|

|

chorus and
Radio, |

orchestra’ of. the ItalianTurin, condidicted by: Mario Rossi
"(First broadcast in N.Z.)

11. 0 Close down

SX¢ 1160k .
7. Oa.m. a «F Ramblings. *

8. 0 Saturday’s ‘Choice
8. 0 N.Z. Artists.
9.15 Memory Lane
9.30 Calling Geraldine
9.45 Divertissement10. 0 Man About Town
10.45 Songs For All
10.30 "Country Mail "Bag
10.46 Home Decorating Session
11. 0 Close down
1.30 p.m. Afternoon Variety
2. 0 Representative Rugby: South Can--terbury v. Wairarapa(From Fraser Park)
3.45 George: Mitchell Choirs4. 0 . Variety Parade
4.30 Cuban Selection
4.45 Jane Froman. Sings5. 0 kiddies’ Corner
5.15 Burl Ives Entertains
5.30 Freddy Gardner Reveries
5.45 Continental Hit Parade6. 0 Melody Mixture6.15* Crooners’ Corner
6.30 Holiday for Song
6.45 Around the’ Wards: Hospital Re-quests ;

7. 0 A Handful of Stars7.15 Sports Page
7.30 Musical Comedy. Cameo7.45 On the Light Side
8.10 Prisoner at the Bar: The Trial of
Hawley Harvey Crippen (BBC)
8.40 Gems from Opera9. 3 Light Music with Richard
Crean’s Orchestra and Michael Morley9.35 Variety Ahoy (BBC)10. 5 Reflections
10.30 Close down

SYZ 920
9. 5 a.m. fyAsk, We Play12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. First Sports SummarySaturday Afternoon Matinee245 Rugby (from Rugby Park)5. 0 Second Sports Summary6.15 Children’s Requests
5.45 Pinner Music6. 0 Where Did It Come From?6.15 Late Sporting Information
7.30 First Rehearsal (RRC)8. 0 The Good Companions
8.30 Old Time Ballroom (BBC)
9.15°° Lookout. bY fan’ Donnelly
9.30 Variety Ahoy (BBC10. 0 Richard Hayward: From. the. IrishRoads ;

10.30 -Clese.down
|

{yA DUNEDIN780 ke. 384 m.
98. 4a.m. Morning Programme: Album ofMetnories
9.30 Topics for Business Women: TheEnd of the Road, a story by Kay An-drews; Book Review, by Cecile Trevor
10. & Musical Miniatures10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 Front Page Lady
11. 0 Otago Hunt Meeting: Com-mentaries throughoutSports AnnouncementsLight Musie Makers: Ethelbert Nevin41.20 Joseph Locke in Song ;

441.30 Palace of Varieties (BBC)12.0 Sports AnnouncementsLunch Music P

1. Op.m. Sports: Commentaries on A&-sociation and Rugby Footbal:
4.30 Rhythm .on Record
5. 0 Hoedown with Phil € ardew and his
Corn. }luskers
5.15 Children’s session: Sparetime Club;
The Islanders (NZBS)
5.45 Neovelette6. 0 Footlight Parade
6.15 Today in,N.Z. History: Our First
Constitution (NZBS)7.30 Latin American Style: Songs byPatrick Murdoch with music from Brian
Marston (NZBS)
7.50 May 1! Have the Treasure?

(NZBS)
8.30 Educating Archie (BBC) (to be re-peated from 4YA at 2.0 p.m. on Wea-nesday )
9.16 Lookout, by lan Donnelly
9.30 Olid Time Dance Music (Sian Mee)10. 0 Sports Summary40.30 Modern Dance Music
11.20 Close down

FG 05EDEN
1. Op.m. Matinee
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Excerpts from Opera
6. 0 — Concert Hour6. i] Dinner Music7.0 Agi Jambor (piano), Victor Aitay
(violin) , Janos Starker (’cello)
"Piano Trio No. 5 in G, K.564 Mozart746 ~The Roger Wagner Chorale
German Folk Songs |"7.30 Ronald Moon (viola) and Gwen
McLeod (piano)(For details, see 3YC)
7.50 Michael Head (baritone)
3. 0 Auckland Junior Symphony Orches-tra conducted by Or. Charles Nalden. An
introductory talk by Dr. Nalden
Overture: Egmont Beethoven
Clarinet Concerto in A, K.62: QSozart(Soloist: Murray Musson) :

(NZBS)
8.42 Shura Cherkassky (piano)Fantasie in F Minor, Op. 49 ChopinConsolation No. 3 in D Flat Liszt9.4 The City of Birmingham Orchestra
Spanish Dances Moskowsky9.49 Victoria de los Angeles (soprano)Traditional Spanish Folk Songs

9.31 The Reith Lectures, 1953: Sclenceand Understanding, the first of six
lectures by Professor J. Robert Oppen-heimer in which -he gives an account: of
the impact of Newton’s discoveries andof Newtonian Physics on the, philosophi-cal thought of the succeeding centuries,
dealing particularly with the learnedcommunities, such as the Royal "Societyand the French Academy, that grew upin Europe and later in America (BBC)10.0 Friedrich Wuebrer, with the ViennaOrchestra
Piano Concerto in G Minor, Op. 33

Dvorak
10.36 Thea String QuartetQuartet No. 2 in F, ig 92 Prokofieff11.0 Close down

AVI.INVERCARGILL9. 4a.m. Cowboy Roundup9.15 Sports News and Postponements
9.30 Melody Mixture. 0. Devotional Service
10.41 Miniature Concert10.45 Les Miserables
11. 0 Take it From Here (BBC) (a repe-tition of Monday’s broadcast from 4YZ)11.30 Tunes of Today12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Racing Summary
Radio Matinee
3. 0 Rugby Commentary: Southland y.
Otago {from Rugby Park)
Racing Summary

‘B.15 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors;The Quiz(6.45 Late Race Results
Music for the Tea Hour
7.30 Cole Porter Successes
7.58 ELSIE MYRON (contralto)
Caller Herrin’
Think on Me
The Spinning WheelDoun the Burn Trad.

(Studio)
8.13 ‘ug The Emperor Jones, adaptedfees | hg Smith, from the play by
Eugene O'Neill (NZBS)
9.15 Lookout, by lan Donnelly
9.30 Percy French: A programme aboutthe trish song. writer, introduced by
his daughter Etfie Freneh, with soloists
and BBC Northern Light ed pee con-ducted by David Curry. (BB10. 0 Hit Tunes from the.40.30 Sporting Review41.20 Close down We i
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